
 File No. A1/142/2020/PMULSGD                                                                                                                           Date :5/01/2023

Sl. 
No

Name of Works
Probable 

Amount of 
Contract

Period of 
Completion

EMD
Tender 

Fee

e-Tender 
submission 

last date

Date of 
opening

Office where 
tender to be 
submitted

Class of 
Tender

Remarks

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1
Ramapuram Illathupadi  Valiyathupadi 
Road  in Ranny GP, Ranny LAC in 
Pathanamthitta District

62,61,904 9 Months 50000 2760
23/01/2023, 

5PM
27/01/2023, 

10AM
e-GP of GoK C and Above

2
Pulikeezhu Road in Kottangal GP, 
Thiruvalla LAC  in Pathanamthitta  
District

2,13,91,910 8 Months 100000 8270
23/01/2023, 

5PM
27/01/2023, 

10AM
e-GP of GoK B and Above

3
Papanattupadi Panchayathupadi  Road in 
Kottangal GP, Ranny LAC  in 
Pathanamthitta District

1,53,27,720 9 Months 50000 5515
23/01/2023, 

5PM
27/01/2023, 

10AM
e-GP of GoK B and Above

4
Reconstruction of Thattekkallu 
Ponnezhuthan Road in Kanjikuzhy GP, 
Idukki LAC  in Idukki District

2,60,40,287 9 Months 100000 8270
23/01/2023, 

5PM
27/01/2023, 

10AM
e-GP of GoK A

5
Rehabilitation of Malayuman 
Vazhayilpadi Road in Aranmula GP, 
Aranmula LAC, Pathanamthitta District

71,14,593 8 Months 50000 2760
23/01/2023, 

5PM
27/01/2023, 

10AM
e-GP of GoK C and Above

6

Reconstruction of Araikkalpadi 
Ambikavilasam Estatepadi Road in 
Senapathi GP, Udumbanchola LAC  in 
Idukki District

4,59,80,626 9 Months 100000 8270
23/01/2023, 

5PM
27/01/2023, 

10AM
e-GP of GoK A

7
Reconstruction of Bhoomiyankulam 
Keshamini Road in Vazhathopu GP, 
Idukki LAC  in Idukki District

1,59,39,046 9 Months 50000 5515
23/01/2023, 

5PM
27/01/2023, 

10AM
e-GP of GoK B and Above

8
Sahi Rubber Ambalamukku Kattuman 
Road in Edathala GP, Aluva LAC in 
Ernakulam District

1,33,14,746 9 Months 50000 5515
23/01/2023, 

5PM
27/01/2023, 

10AM
e-GP of GoK B and Above

9
Kuzhur Iranikulam Indira Gandhi Road in 
Kuzhur GP, Kodungallur LAC in Thrissur 
District

2,70,02,441 9 Months 100000 8270
23/01/2023, 

5PM
27/01/2023, 

10AM
e-GP of GoK A

10
Valiyapalli Kayalpuram School Road in 
Pulinkunnu GP, Kuttanad LAC in 
Alappuzha District

3,56,05,455 9 Months 100000 8270
23/01/2023, 

5PM
27/01/2023, 

10AM
e-GP of GoK A

11
Poovanmala Panamplackal Road in 
Angadi GP, Ranni LAC, Pathanamthitta

80,03,956 8 Months 50000 NIL
23/01/2023, 

5PM
27/01/2023, 

10AM
e-GP of GoK C and Above

12
Reconstruction of Kalarikode Pallana 
Puthenvelipadi Road in Aranmula GP in 
Pathanamthitta

1,38,35,038 8 Months 50000 NIL
23/01/2023, 

5PM
27/01/2023, 

10AM
e-GP of GoK B and Above

Project Director

Project Management Unit , RKI-LSGD

PROJECT MANAGEMENT UNIT,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
REBUILD KERALA INITIATIVE-LSGD,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Ground Floor, Central Telephone Exchange Building, Near Government Central Press,                                                                                                                                                                          
Statue, Thiruvananthapuram 695001                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Email:pmurkilsgd@gmail.com   Ph:0471-2328812

              The Project Director, Project Management Unit, LSGD, Rebuild Kerala Initiative, for and on behalf of the Governor of Kerala invites online bids for the work 
detailed below from the Registered Bidders of Kerala PWD/Central PWD/Other Central or State Government Departments/State or Central Public Sector Undertakings 
etc.The tenders are published in the website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

TENDER 

E-QUOTATION


