## PROJECT MANAGEMENT UNIT, REBUILD KERALA INITIATIVE-LSGD,

Ground Floor, Central Telephone Exchange Building, Near Government Central Press,
Statue, Thiruvananthapuram 695001
Email:pmurkilsgd@gmail.com Ph:0471-2328812

File No. A1/142/2020/PMULSGD Date :5/01/2023

The Project Director, Project Management Unit, LSGD, Rebuild Kerala Initiative, for and on behalf of the Governor of Kerala invites online bids for the work detailed below from the Registered Bidders of Kerala PWD/Central PWD/Other Central or State Government Departments/State or Central Public Sector Undertakings etc. The tenders are published in the website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

etc.The tenders are published in the website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in											
TENDER											
Sl. No	Name of Works	Probable Amount of Contract	Period of Completion	EMD	Tender Fee	e-Tender submission last date	Date of opening	Office where tender to be submitted	Class of Tender	Remarks	
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		10	
1	Ramapuram Illathupadi Valiyathupadi Road in Ranny GP, Ranny LAC in Pathanamthitta District	62,61,904	9 Months	50000	2760	23/01/2023, 5PM	27/01/2023, 10AM	e-GP of GoK	C and Above		
2	Pulikeezhu Road in Kottangal GP, Thiruvalla LAC in Pathanamthitta District	2,13,91,910	8 Months	100000	8270	23/01/2023, 5PM	27/01/2023, 10AM	e-GP of GoK	B and Above		
3	Papanattupadi Panchayathupadi Road in Kottangal GP, Ranny LAC in Pathanamthitta District	1,53,27,720	9 Months	50000	5515	23/01/2023, 5PM	27/01/2023, 10AM	e-GP of GoK	B and Above		
4	Reconstruction of Thattekkallu Ponnezhuthan Road in Kanjikuzhy GP, Idukki LAC in Idukki District	2,60,40,287	9 Months	100000	8270	23/01/2023, 5PM	27/01/2023, 10AM	e-GP of GoK	A		
5	Rehabilitation of Malayuman Vazhayilpadi Road in Aranmula GP, Aranmula LAC, Pathanamthitta District	71,14,593	8 Months	50000	2760	23/01/2023, 5PM	27/01/2023, 10AM	e-GP of GoK	C and Above		
6	Reconstruction of Araikkalpadi Ambikavilasam Estatepadi Road in Senapathi GP, Udumbanchola LAC in Idukki District	4,59,80,626	9 Months	100000	8270	23/01/2023, 5PM	27/01/2023, 10AM	e-GP of GoK	A		
7	Reconstruction of Bhoomiyankulam Keshamini Road in Vazhathopu GP, Idukki LAC in Idukki District	1,59,39,046	9 Months	50000	5515	23/01/2023, 5PM	27/01/2023, 10AM	e-GP of GoK	B and Above		
8	Sahi Rubber Ambalamukku Kattuman Road in Edathala GP, Aluva LAC in Ernakulam District	1,33,14,746	9 Months	50000	5515	23/01/2023, 5PM	27/01/2023, 10AM	e-GP of GoK	B and Above		
9	Kuzhur Iranikulam Indira Gandhi Road in Kuzhur GP, Kodungallur LAC in Thrissur District	2,70,02,441	9 Months	100000	8270	23/01/2023, 5PM	27/01/2023, 10AM	e-GP of GoK	A		
10	Valiyapalli Kayalpuram School Road in Pulinkunnu GP, Kuttanad LAC in Alappuzha District	3,56,05,455	9 Months	100000	8270	23/01/2023, 5PM	27/01/2023, 10AM	e-GP of GoK	A		
	E-QUOTATION										
11	Poovanmala Panamplackal Road in Angadi GP, Ranni LAC, Pathanamthitta	80,03,956	8 Months	50000	NIL	23/01/2023, 5PM	27/01/2023, 10AM	e-GP of GoK	C and Above		
12	Reconstruction of Kalarikode Pallana Puthenvelipadi Road in Aranmula GP in Pathanamthitta	1,38,35,038	8 Months	50000	NIL	23/01/2023, 5PM	27/01/2023, 10AM	e-GP of GoK	B and Above		

Project Director Project Management Unit , RKI-LSGD